THE DATASHEET OF
EA DIP128-6N5LW
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Issue 8.2013
Zeppelinstr. 19 · D-82205 Gilching · Tel. 08105-778090 · Fax 08105-778099 · www.lcd-module.de · info@lcd-module.de
EA DIP128-6
LCD-GRAFIC MODULE 128x64 DOTS
8.2008

* MATRIX TOUCH PANEL 5x3, ANTIGLARE AND SCRATCH-PROOF
* HIGH-LEVEL-GRAPHICS-CONTROLLER FOR RS-232: EA IC202-PGH
ORDERING INFORMATION
LCD GRAPHIC MODULE 128x64 DOTS BLUE-WHITE EA DIP128-6N5LW
SAME BUT IN BLACK/WHITE OPTIC EA DIP128J-6N5LW
WITH AMBER BACKLIGHT EA DIP128J-6N5LA
WITH GREEN BACKLIGHT EA DIP128J-6N5LE
ALL WITH TOUCH PANEL, 5x3 FIELDS EA DIP128x-xxxxxTP
SOCKET 4.5mm HEIGHT, 12 PINS (1 pc.) EA B254-12
ZIFF CONNECTOR (SMD) FOR TOUCH PANEL EA WF100-10S
EA DIP128J-6N5LA
75,0 x 45,8 x 10,8 mm
EA DIP128-6N5LWTP
EA DIP128J-6N5LW
EA DIP128J-6N5LE
with p
ins
EA DIP128-6
Page 2
ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY reserves
the right to change specifications
without prior notice. Printing and